GENERAL RECORRIDO LARGO

METTIOR/AL

“JOSE LAHOZ”

Tiempo

Pos

1 1

2 4

3 30

4 83

5 17

6

7

8

9 43
10 56
11 14
12 41
13 38
14 9
15 a4
16 48
17 5
18 74
19 32
20 45
21 15
22 28
23 34
24 27
25 23
26 57
27 40
28 2
29 18
30 16
31 22
32 80
33 55
34 37
35 66
36 73
37 82
38 36
39 25
40 76
41 13
42 69
43 39
a4 54
45 67
46 71
47 81
48 79

Cronometraje Oficial:
www.inmeta.es

ANDRES SISO

DANIEL TENA YEBRA
SANTIAGO OLIVAN GRACIA
MARIO GRACIA AGUSTIN
ALBERTO GOMEZ SEBASTIAN
JAVIER PINA ELVIRA

IVAN CORELLA MARTIN
FELIPE MUNOZ LORENTE
ANGEL CLEMENTE GOMEZ
INAKI PEREZ PATERNAIN
JORGE TEJERO SANCHEZ
SERGIO MALUMBRES BARRGA
JAVIER AMO GARCIA

JON FERNANDEZ SANTAMARI
JOSE LOPEZ OLVES

DIEGO GIMENEZ GARCIA
DAVID LAZARO BRAVO

JESUS NAVARRO DIEZ
RICARDO CATALAN URIEL
RUBEN ARAGUES ANAYA
FACUNDO LOPEZ FABIO
MODESTO CAMACHO SANCHE
IGNACIO GRIJALVO BAIGORRI
MIGUEL GARCIA MORTE
NACHO ALVAREZ TAME
ANGEL MANUEL PEREZ ORTE
MICHEL ROMAN GARCIA

EVA ELVAILE PERIZ

CARLOS ASENSIO JULIAN
DAVID BERNAL REDONDO
SERGIO ALQUEZAR NIETO
JONATHAN DAVIS

JORGE ROMEO SALAZAR
SERGIO ROMEO GARCIA
CARLOS LOPEZ FONTANA
REYES GUERRERO BLANCO
JOAQUIN NAVARRO

JOSE CARLOS MARCO BARRER
JORGE BLASCO LAZARO
JESUS PEREZ-SANTANDER CAE
MARIO GUALLAR GUALLAR
ALEJANDRO GIMENEZ ASCAS(
LUIS MIGUEL NEBRA ZAPATER
EUGENIO MARIN ESCUDERO
PEDRO GARCIA SAPETTI
PEDRO LUIS MORENO LABORI
AVELINO GARCIA MARTIN
BRAULIO ESPIN LOPEZ

VULCO CYCLON AUTOGOYA
EJAROM BIKES
NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM

NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM
UNION CICLISTA ZARAGOZA
VULCO CYCLON AUTOGOYA
CC MONREAL
INDEPENDIENTE
RIDERS DEL CIERZO
CC.TURIASO
TXIPIS C.C. CICLOSPORT PLUS
UNION CICLISTA ZARAGOZA
RIDERS DEL CIERZO
UNION CICLISTA ZARAGOZA
SOCK DATA BIKE TEAM CD
GOBIK FACTORY TEAM
CICLOS RICHI
C.D. ARMANTES
CLUB CICLISTA SANTA ISABEL
CLUB CICLISTA PEDROLA
C.C. UTEBO
CLUB CICLISTA TURIASO
SOCK DATA BIKE TEAM
QUINTO RACING TEAM
CLUB CICLISTA FIGUERUELAS
SOCK DATA BIKE TEAM
VULCO CYCLON AUTOGOYA
ALCAR BIKES, C.D.C
CLUB CICLISTA UTEBO
C.C.P ANDORRA TERUEL
CYCLON BIKE
CC MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA
CLUB CICLISTA MONREAL
ALEN BIKE
CLUB CICLISTA SANTA ISABEL
UNION CICLISTA ZARAGOZA
AZUARA CLUB CICLISTA

C.C.LETUX / SOCK DATA BIKE TEA

INDEPENDIENTE
CC PENISPERA
QUINTO RACING TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
CORRECAMINOS ALFINDEN
ALEN BIKE
CLUB CICLISTA AZUARA BTT
C.C.UTEBO
INDEPENDIENTE

MANMETA

24
58
15

34
41
12
33
30

35
37

52
25
36
13
22
26
21
19
42
32

16
14
18
55
40
29
44
51
57
28
20
53
11
47
31
39
45
49
56
54

1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
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2:25:01
2:25:01
2:25:01
2:25:02
2:26:58
2:27:35
2:32:32
2:32:46
2:35:04
2:37:45
2:39:36
2:37:43
2:40:59
2:39:37
2:39:35
2:41:15
2:46:55
2:44:22
2:47:24
2:49:11
2:49:51
2:57:20
2:59:23
3:00:56
3:03:13
3:02:26
2:58:32
3:04:35
2:53:55
3:03:07
3:03:21
3:08:47
3:08:31
3:09:41
3:09:41
3:17:01
3:09:43
3:10:39
3:14:10
3:24:10
3:23:41
3:18:50
3:25:32
3:30:20
3:25:18
3:50:06
4:07:51
4:24:10

13

14
15

10
11
12

16
17

ELI23
ELI23
M30
M30
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M30
M40
M40
M30
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M30
M30
M40
M30
M30
M40
M40
ELIF
M30
M30
M30
M60
M40
M40
M50
M50
M60
M40
M30
M50
M30
M50
M40
M40
M50
M50
M60
M60

03:45:18 23,4  0:00:00
03:49:13 23,0  0:03:55
03:49:13 23,0 0:03:55
03:49:14 23,0  0:03:55
03:55:50 22,4 0:10:32
03:56:17 22,3 0:10:59
04:05:09 21,5 0:19:50
04:07:02 21,4 0:21:44
04:08:11 21,3 0:22:53
04:08:18 21,3 0:23:00
04:09:45 21,1 0:24:27
04:10:28 21,1 0:25:09
04:13:12 20,9 0:27:54
04:18:44 20,4  0:33:26
04:18:45 20,4 0:33:27
04:20:40 20,3 0:35:22
04:23:07 20,1 0:37:49
04:25:18 19,9  0:40:00
04:25:18 19,9  0:40:00
04:38:18 19,0 0:53:00
04:39:55 18,9  0:54:37
04:44:37 18,6 0:59:19
04:44:41 18,5 0:59:22
04:46:47 18,4 1:01:28
04:47:21 18,4 1:02:03
04:49:11 18,3 1:03:52
04:50:17 18,2 1:04:58
04:57:12 17,8 1:11:54
04:57:38 17,7 1:12:20
04:59:17 17,6 1:13:59
05:00:25 17,6 1:15:07
05:01:33 17,5 1:16:15
05:03:38 17,4 1:18:20
05:05:54 17,3 1:20:36
05:07:28 17,2 1:22:09
05:08:01 17,1 1:22:43
05:09:32 17,1 1:24:14
05:12:33 16,9 1:27:14
05:16:28 16,7 1:31:09
05:18:53 16,6 1:33:34
05:28:21 16,1 1:43:03
05:29:41 16,0 1:44:23
05:34:02 15,8 1:48:44
05:41:35 15,5 1:56:17
05:54:44 14,9 2:09:26
06:11:28 14,2 2:26:10
06:27:46 13,6 2:42:28
07:21:33 12,0 3:36:14
DNS: No presentado .
DNF: Abandona Pagina 1 de 1



